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01 STEUERHAUS

02 P'TIT BAR

03 SONNENSEGEL
04 TREPPE

05 SWIMMINGPOOL

06 GROSSFIGURENSPIELFLACHE

07
08
09
10
11
12

PUTTING GREEN & MINIGOLF 13 DAY LOUNGE/WEINWIRTSCHAFT 19
SHUFFLEBOARD 14 GENIESSER-BUFFET MIT LIVE-COOKING 20
AUSSENDUSCHE 15 MARKTRESTAURANT 21
GETRANKEBUFFET 16 REZEPTION 22
GRILLBUFFET 17 FOYER 23
PANORAMA LOUNGE 18 TANZFLACHE/BUHNE 24

LOUNGE BAR
MASSAGE/BEAUTY
FITNESSRAUM
DAMPFSAUNA
FINNISCHE SAUNA
RUHERAUM



